
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

     MEN

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-36

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-37

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-38

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-39

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-40

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-41

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-42

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-43

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-44

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-45

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-46

TOTAL LENGTH: SIZE-47

240.04

266.68

293.32

253.36

280

306.64

246.70

273.34

299.98

260.02

286.66

313.30

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHIRUCA DIMENSIONS MEASURES

(MM)


	Página 1

